of the cost of work done in January 2023, in respect of project
Construction of 200 Bedded Cardiology Block at Government Medical
College Kottayam (RAB 04) for releasing funds.  
   3. Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
release an amount of Rs.86,02,000/- [Rupees Eighty Six lakh and Two
Thousand Only] to the Director of Medical Education  on account of
Reimbursement Claim of the cost of work done in January 2023 for the
project 'Construction of 200 Bedded cardiology block at Government
Medical College, Kottayam assisted by NABARD under RIDF XXVI' by